Date 09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 233

Time 15:52 Cashbook 1 User: SS
Parish Bank Account For Month No: 4
Receipts for Month 4 Nominal Ledger Analysis
Receipt Ref Name of Paver £ Amnt Received £ Debtors E£VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 355,054.43 355,054.43
DEP#15 Banked 30/06/2023 10.00
DEP#15 Tennis 10.00 1280 210 10.00 Tennis DEP#15
BGC#1 Banked 01/07/2023 3.70
BGC#1 Bar Takings 3.70 0.62 1200 200 3.08 Bar Takings BGC#1
DEP#1 Banked 01/07/2023 37.85
DEP#1 Bar Takings 37.85 6.31 1200 200 31.54 Bar Takings DEP#1
SO Banked 03/07/2023 250.00
SO Mildenhall Rugby Club 250.00 1260 200 250.00 Mildenhall Rugby SO
FPI Banked 03/07/2023 50.00
FPI Pine Dad's FC 50.00 1280 210 50.00 Pine Dad's MUGA Hire
FPI Banked 04/07/2023 180.00
FPI TEAM SBM 180.00 1280 210 180.00 TEAM SBM 3557 MUGA Hire
FPI Banked 04/07/2023 225.00
FPI Team Avis 225.00 1280 210 225.00 Team Avis, MUGA Hire 3556
FPI Banked 04/07/2023 80.00
FPI Kung Fu 80.00 1240 200 80.00 Kung Fu Room Hire
FPI Banked 07/07/2023 105.00
FPI MUGA hire 105.00 1280 210 105.00 MUGA hire
FPI Banked 07/07/2023 140.00
FPI Cambridge City FC 140.00 1280 210 140.00 Cambridge City MUGA Hire 3490
BGC#2 Banked 07/07/2023 30.00
BGC#2 Events Room Hire 30.00 1240 200 30.00 Room Hire BGC#2
FPI Banked 10/07/2023 225.00
FPI Suffolk Libraries 225.00 1240 200 225.00 Suffolk Libraries Room Hire
FPI Banked 10/07/2023 50.00
FPI Pine Dad's FC 50.00 1280 210 50.00 Pine Dad's FC MUGA Hire
FPI Banked 11/07/2023 160.00
FPI Combat kickboxing 160.00 1240 200 160.00 CKA Room Hire 3559
FPI Banked 12/07/2023 50.00
FPI Mildenhall Rugby Club 50.00 1260 200 50.00 Mildenhall Rugby Club SO
FPI Banked 13/07/2023 150.00
FPI Team Arli 150.00 1280 210 150.00 Team Arli MUGA Hire May
FPI Banked 13/07/2023 30.00
FPI Team Arli 30.00 1280 210 30.00 Team Arli MUGA Hire June
FPI Banked 13/07/2023 580.00
FPI Lightwave 580.00 1240 200 580.00 Lightwave Room Hire

Continued on Page 234



Date 09/08/2023

Time 15:52

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 234
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Paver £ Amnt Received £ Debtors E£VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
FPI Banked 18/07/2023 40.00
FPI Pitch Hire 40.00 1260 200 40.00 Pitch Hire 2907
BGC#3 Banked 18/07/2023 10.00
BGC#3 Tennis 10.00 1280 210 10.00 Tennis BGC#3
FPI Banked 18/07/2023 50.00
FPI Pine Dad's FC 50.00 1280 210 50.00 Pine Dad's MUGA Hire
FPI Banked 19/07/2023 80.00
FPI Pound 80.00 1240 200 80.00 Pound Room Hire 3561
FPI Banked 20/07/2023 120.00
FPI Team Arli 120.00 1280 210 120.00 MUGA Hire June
BGC#5 Banked 22/07/2023 17.70
BGC#5 Bar Takings 17.70 2.95 1200 200 14.75 Bar Takings BGC#5
DEP#5 Banked 22/07/2023 15.45
DEP#5 Bar Takings 15.45 2.58 1200 200 12.87 Bar Takings DEP#5
BGC#4 Banked 24/07/2023 5.00
BGC#4 Tennis 5.00 1280 210 5.00 Tennis BGC#4
BGC#6 Banked 24/07/2023 5.00
BGC#6 Tennis 5.00 1280 210 5.00 Tennis BGC#6
FPI Banked 26/07/2023 50.00
FPI Pine Dad's FC 50.00 1280 210 50.00 Pine Dad's FC MUGA Hire
FPI Banked 28/07/2023 800.00
FPI Football Fun Factory 800.00 1280 210 800.00 FFF MUGA Hire 3558
Total Receipts for Month 3,549.70 0.00 12.46 3,537.24
Cashbook Totals 358,604.13 0.00 12.46

358,591.67

Continued on Page 235



Date 09/08/2023

Time 15:52

Red Lodge Parish Council

Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 235
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4

Date

03/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023

04/07/2023

04/07/2023

05/07/2023

07/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
12/07/2023
18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023
18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023
18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

18/07/2023

Payee Name

Salaries
SALC
Hales Group Limited

ESE Direct Ltd.
Initial Washroom Hygiene
SCC Pension

Nest Pensions

Barclaycard Merchant Services
Croner Group Ltd

Barclaycard Merchant Services
HMRC

Hales Group Limited

Hales Group Limited

Red Lodge U13
Screwfix Trade UK

S P Landscapes

Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd

Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd

Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd

Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd

Screwfix Trade UK
The Business Machine

The Business Machine
The Business Machine

The Business Machine

FPO
FPO
FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

DD
DD
DD
DD
BP
FPO

FPO

FPO
FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO
FPO

FPO

FPO

FPO

Reference £ Total Amnt

441.86
544.80
412.08

249.07

157.09

1,521.36

218.10
7.22

277.70
5.76

2,477.70
309.06

324.52

100.00
46.98

420.00

567.00

370.80

370.80

408.00

31.18
104.71

1.21

36.44

7.57

£ Creditors

Nominal Ledger

£ VAT

90.80
68.68

41.51

26.18

0.96
44.12
0.96

51.51

54.09

7.83

70.00

94.50

61.80

61.80

68.00

5.19
17.45

0.20

6.07

1.26

Alc Centre

520
4055
4050

4215

4520

530

530
4955
4050
4955

525
4050

4050

4270
4215

4215

4215

375

6000

4215

375

6000

4215

375

6000

4215
375
6000
4215
4150

4150

4150

4150

100
200

110

200

200
100
200

200

200

110
200

200

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100
100

100

100

100

£ Amount Transaction Detail

441.86
454.00
343.40

207.56

130.91

1,521.36

218.10
6.26
233.58
4.80

2,477.70
257.55

270.43

100.00
39.15

350.00

472.50

-472.50

472.50

309.00

-309.00

309.00

309.00

-309.00

309.00

340.00
-340.00
340.00
25.99
87.26

1.01

30.37

6.31

Salaries June
Internal audit March 23 R971

Temporary Staff00492099
PAV766

Salt grit bin & Scoops
R1008

1 Manual + 1 nappy bin
PAV765

June Pension Contribution
R105

June Pension Contribution
Card transaction charges
Employment Services
Card Transaction charges
P30 Month 3 050723

Temporary Staff 00492222
P770

Temporary Staff 00492351
P770

Donation

3x Combination padlocks
P767

Fixing Rugby Posts on
pitch760

Towed Carrier 447245
P732

Towed Carrier 447245
pP732

Towed Carrier 447245
P732

48"SlitterAttachment484589
48"SlitterAttachment484589
48"SlitterAttachment484589

Aerator attachment 484592
P731

Aerator attachment 484592
P731

Aerator attachment 484592
P731

Brushcutter 447016 R1034
Brushcutter 447016 R1034
Brushcutter 447016 R1034
Cable ties R1046

Colour copies x2034
97001R1052

Mono copies x134 97434
R1053

Colour copies x708 97433
R1054

Mono copies x841 97002

Continued on Page 236



Date 09/08/2023

Time 15:52

Red Lodge Parish Council
Cashbook 1

Parish Bank Account

Page: 236
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4

Nominal Ledger

Date Pavee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
R1055
20/07/2023 SSE/SWALEC DD 60.86 2.89 4110 200 57.97 Gas Bill Monthly Charge
24/07/2023 Fuel Card Services DD 192.65 32.11 4219 120 160.54 Diesel
25/07/2023 Lightwave Red Lodge FPO 100.00 4270 110 100.00 Lightwave Red Lodge
Donation
25/07/2023 Red Lodge Ull's FC FPO 100.00 4270 110 100.00 Donation RL U11
RLPC1051
25/07/2023 Screwfix Trade UK FPO 16.99 2.83 4215 200 14.16 Euroflo cistern lever
PAV772
25/07/2023 Screwfix Trade UK FPO 79.74 13.28 4250 100 10.75 Cement,gloves,siliconeRLP
4215 100 55.71 Cement,gloves,siliconeRLP
25/07/2023 Red Lodge U16's FC FPO 100.00 4270 110 100.00 Donation RL U16
RLPC1049
25/07/2023 SCC Pension FPO 320.16 530 320.16 July
PensionContributionR1059
25/07/2023 Hales Group Limited FPO 247.25 41.21 4050 200 206.04 Temporary StaffPAV773
00492476
25/07/2023 Hales Group Limited FPO 216.35 36.06 4050 200 180.29 216.35
25/07/2023 Bedford Florists FPO 47.90 4215 100 47.90 Flowers for funeral
RLPC1060
25/07/2023 Community Action Suffolk FPO 158.00 4132 100 158.00 Repair Desktop PC & SSD
(CAS) Drive
26/07/2023 Everflow water DD 41.03 4120 200 41.03 Water Bill 2399204
26/07/2023 Vodafone Limited DD 149.68 24.94 4130 100 124.74 Mobile Phone bill
27/07/2023 Dewbar Fabrications BP 706.00 117.67 4215 200 588.33 Replace Height Barrier
PAV769
27/07/2023 SALC BP 544.80 90.80 4055 100 454.00 Annual Internal Audit
RLPC1041
27/07/2023 Rialtas Business Solutions Ltd BP 906.00 151.00 4050 100 755.00 Year End Omega 2023
28/07/2023 West Suffolk Council DD 69.35 4125 200 69.35 Empty Recycling Bin
28/07/2023 Nest Pensions DD 154.70 530 154.70 Pension Contribution July
28/07/2023 SSE/SWALEC DD 186.18 8.86 4115 210 177.32 Electricity MUGA
28/07/2023 West Suffolk Council DD 347.78 4315 100 347.78 Empty Dog Bins
28/07/2023 Salaries BP 6,564.43 520 6,564.43 Salaries July
31/07/2023 Onecom DD 139.12 23.19 4130 100 115.93 Telephone & Broadband
Total Payments for Month 20,859.98 0.00 1,317.75 19,542.23
Balance Carried Fwd 337,744.15
Cashbook Totals 358,604.13 0.00 1,317.75

357,286.38



Date 09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 125

Time 15:56 Cashbook 3 User: SS
Deposit Account For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4 Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Paver £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 107,280.42 107,280.42
INTEREST Banked 10/07/2023 72.89
INTEREST Lloyds Bank plc 72.89 1090 100 72.89 Interest July
Total Receipts for Month 72.89 0.00 0.00 72.89
Cashbook Totals 107,353.31 0.00 0.00 107,353.31

Continued on Page 126



Date 09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 126

Time 15:56 Cashbook 3 User: SS
Deposit Account For Month No: 4
Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger
Date Pavee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 107,353.31

Cashbook Totals 107,353.31 0.00 0.00 107,353.31




Date 09/08/2023

Time 15:53

Petty Cash - Pavilion

Red Lodge Parish Council
Cashbook 5

Page: 129
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Paver £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 36.00 36.00
Banked 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 36.00 0.00 0.00 36.00

Continued on Page 130



Date 09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 130

Time 15:53 Cashbook 5 User: SS

Petty Cash - Pavilion For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger

Date Pavee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 36.00

Cashbook Totals 36.00 0.00 0.00 36.00




Date 09/08/2023

Time 15:56

Petty Cash - Council

Red Lodge Parish Council
Cashbook 6

Page: 123
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

Nominal Ledger Analysis

Receipt Ref Name of Paver £ Amnt Received £ Debtors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
Balance Brought Fwd : 43.01 43.01
Banked 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 43.01 0.00 0.00 43.01

Continued on Page 124



Date 09/08/2023

Time 15:56

Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 124

Cashbook 6 User: SS

Petty Cash - Council For Month No: 4

Payments for Month 4

Nominal Ledger

Date Pavee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
05/07/2023 Postage HMRC Letter RLPC374 1.95 4135 100 1.95 Postage HMRC Letter
RLPC374
10/07/2023 Bereavement Card RLPC375 1.50 4215 100 1.50 Bereavement Card
RLPC375
Total Payments for Month 3.45 0.00 0.00 3.45
Balance Carried Fwd 39.56
Cashbook Totals 43.01

0.00 0.00 43.01




Date 09/08/2023

Time 15:56

Red Lodge Parish

Council

Cashbook 7

Credit Card

Page: 114
User: SS

For Month No: 4

Receipts for Month 4

Receipt Ref Name of Payer

£ Amnt Received £ Debtors

Nominal Ledger Analysis

£VAT Alc Centre

£ Amount Transaction Detail

Banked 0.00
0.00 0.00
Total Receipts for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Cashbook Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Continued on Page 115



Date 09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page: 115

Time 15:56 Cashbook 7 User: SS
Credit Card For Month No: 4
Payments for Month 4 Nominal Ledger
Date Pavee Name Reference £ Total Amnt £ Creditors £VAT Alc Centre £ Amount Transaction Detail
0.00
Total Payments for Month 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance Carried Fwd 0.00

Cashbook Totals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 1

15:58 Earmarked Reserves

Account Opening Balance Net Transfers Closing Balance
315 EMR Bore Hole 0.00 0.00
320 EMR Russet Drive 28,918.42 28,918.42
325 EMR Orchid Drive 40,039.22 40,039.22
330 EMR NEAP 50,537.27 50,537.27
335 EMR Pavilion/MUGA 68,969.67 -18,770.12 50,199.55
337 EMR Platinum Jubilee 0.00 0.00
340 EMR Street Lighting 7,100.01 7,100.01
345 EMR Parish Highways 4,228.98 4,228.98
350 EMR Open Spaces/Play Areas 14,375.87 14,375.87
355 EMR Elections 3,043.80 3,043.80
360 EMR S106 33.34 33.34
365 EMR Pitch Maintenance 0.00 0.00
370 EMR Speed Indicating Device 0.00 0.00
375 EMR Sale of Assets 3,360.00 -1,430.50 1,929.50
385 EMR Outdoor Gym 33,500.25 -33,500.25 0.00

254,106.83 -53,700.87 200,405.96




09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 1
15:57 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/07/2023
Month No: 4 Cost Centre Report
Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
100 Administration
1076 Precept 202,135 202,135 0 100.0%
1090 Interest Received 270 13 (257) 2075.8%
1110 Allotment Association Income 0 254 254 0.0%
1900 Other Income 13 50 37 26.8%
Administration :- Income 202,418 202,452 34 100.0% 0
4000 Salaries & Wages 17,557 113,000 95,443 95,443 15.5%
4010 Employer NI 1,858 7,600 5,742 5,742 24.4%
4020 Employer Pension 2,901 9,950 7,049 7,049 29.2%
4030 Training 0 420 420 420 0.0%
4035 Travel & Expenses 12 230 218 218 5.4%
4050 Professional Fees,accountants, 1,140 4,270 3,130 3,130 26.7%
4055 Audit (176) 1,155 1,331 1,331 (15.2%)
4070 Insurance 0 6,430 6,430 6,430 0.0%
4075 Subscriptions 1,092 1,155 63 63 94.6%
4130 Telephone/Internet 858 2,330 1,472 1,472 36.8%
4132 IT support , software training 2,521 2,130 (391) (391) 118.4%
4135 Postage 2 50 48 48 3.9%
4150 Office Admin supplies,paper, i 567 2,230 1,663 1,663 25.4%
4160 Meetings Expenditure 0 395 395 395 0.0%
4215 Maintena,Repair,Tool,Keys,Eqpt 7,548 5,250 (2,298) (2,298) 143.8% 1,431
4250 Health & safety, PPE 141 550 409 409 25.6%
4315 Dog Bins 1,391 3,990 2,599 2,599 34.9%
4940 Credit Card 0 40 40 40 0.0%
Administration :- Indirect Expenditure 37,413 161,175 123,762 0 123,762 23.2% 1,431
Net Income over Expenditure 165,005 41,277  (123,728)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 1,431
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 166,436
110 Grants
1100 Grants Received 750 0 (750) 0.0%
Grants :- Income 750 0 (750) 0
4215 Maintena,Repair,Tool,Keys,Eqpt 208 0 (208) (208) 0.0%
4270 Grants - S137 Donations 400 1,000 600 600 40.0%
4275 Grants - S106/Other Powers 0 0 0 0 0.0% 33,500
4280 Grants Millennium Centre 6,000 6,000 0 0 100.0%
4285 Grants - S142 Turnpike 400 3,000 2,600 2,600 13.3%
Grants :- Indirect Expenditure 7,008 10,000 2,992 0 2,992 70.1% 33,500
Net Income over Expenditure (6,258) (10,000) (3,742)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 33,500
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 27,243

Continued over page



09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 2

15:57 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/07/2023

Month No: 4 Cost Centre Report
Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR

120 Open Spaces

4219 Petrol 322 480 158 158  67.0%
4300 Public Lighting 0 2,240 2,240 2,240 0.0%
4320 Tree, Grass & Shrub cutting 0 370 370 370 0.0%
Open Spaces :- Indirect Expenditure 322 3,090 2,768 0 2,768  10.4% 0
Net Expenditure (322) (3,090) (2,768)
200 Pavilion
1200 Bar & Food Income 842 0 (842) 0.0%
1240 Events Room Hire 4,240 0 (4,240) 0.0%
1260 Pitch Hire 1,430 0 (1,430) 0.0%
1900 Other Income 1,363 0 (1,363) 0.0%
Pavilion :- Income 7,876 0 (7,876) 0
4000 Salaries & Wages 15,252 0 (15,252) (15,252) 0.0%
4010 Employer NI 739 0 (739) (739) 0.0%
4020 Employer Pension 175 0 (175) (175) 0.0%
4035 Travel & Expenses 122 0 (122) (122) 0.0%
4050 Professional Fees,accountants, 2,130 0 (2,130) (2,130) 0.0%
4080 Licences 719 0 (719) (719) 0.0%
4110 Gas 840 0 (840) (840) 0.0%
4115 Electricity 4,274 0 (4,274) (4,274) 0.0%
4120 Water 170 0 (170) (170) 0.0%
4125 Waste & Recycling 268 0 (268) (268) 0.0%
4130 Telephone/Internet 117 0 (117) (117) 0.0%
4133 Television & TV Entertainment 159 0 (159) (159) 0.0%
4215 Maintena,Repair,Tool,Keys,Eqpt 1,541 0 (1,541) (1,541) 0.0%
4330 Pitch Mainten Grass/Soil/Paint 567 7,000 6,433 6,433 8.1%
4500 Bar Stock Food & Drink Purchas 558 0 (558) (558) 0.0%
4505 Cleaning & Kitchen StockNon-co 402 0 (402) (402) 0.0%
4520 Hygiene Services 175 0 (175) (175) 0.0%
4940 Credit Card 0 40 40 40 0.0%
4955 Card Machine Rental & Charges 42 0 (42) (42) 0.0%
Pavilion :- Indirect Expenditure 28,249 7,040 (21,209) 0 (21,209) 401.3% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (20,374) (7,040) 13,334
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 20,374
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve —0

Continued over page



09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 3

15:57 Detailed Income & Expenditure by Budget Heading 01/07/2023

Month No: 4 Cost Centre Report
Actual Year Current Variance Committed Funds % Spent  Transfer
To Date Annual Bud Annual Total Expenditure Available to/from EMR
210 MUGA
1280 MUGA Hire 4,280 0 (4,280) 0.0%
MUGA :- Income 4,280 0 (4,280) 0
4115 Electricity 1,507 0 (1,507) (1,507) 0.0%
MUGA :- Indirect Expenditure 1,507 0 (1,507) 0 (1,507) 0
Net Income over Expenditure 2,773 0 (2,773)
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 130
6001 less Transfer to EMR 2,903
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0
330 Events
1290 Events 507 0 (507) 0.0%
Events :- Income 507 0 (507) 0
4800 Events 1,676 1,000 (676) (676) 167.6%
Events :- Indirect Expenditure 1,676 1,000 (676) 0 (676) 167.6% 0
Net Income over Expenditure (1,169) (1,000) 169
6000 plus Transfer From EMR 1,170
6001 less Transfer to EMR 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0
Grand Totals:- Income 215,830 202,452 (13,378) 106.6%
Expenditure 76,175 182,305 106,130 0 106,130 41.8%
Net Income over Expenditure 139,656 20,147  (119,509)
plus Transfer From EMR 56,604
less Transfer to EMR 2,903

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 193,357



Printed from VAT Archive

Date: 09/08/2023 Red Lodge Parish Council Page 1
Time: 16:37 VAT Return for Month 2 to 4 (01/05/2023 - 31/07/2023) User: SS
Source Ledger Ref No Month Code Gross Net VAT
Cashbook 1 743.85 619.87 123.98
Cashbook 1 192.20 160.16 32.04
Cashbook 1 4 74.70 62.24 12.46
OUTPUT Total Rate: S 1,010.75 842.27 168.48

Cashbook 1 2 0.78 0.78 0.00
Cashbook 1 3 44.36 44.36 0.00
Cashbook 1 4 1.46 1.46 0.00
INPUT Total Rate: E 46.60 46.60 0.00

Cashbook 1 2 381.83 363.66 18.17
Cashbook 263.98 251.41 12.57
Cashbook 4 247.04 235.29 11.75
INPUT Total Rate: F 892.85 850.36 42.49

Cashbook 1 2 4,176.87 3,480.73 696.14
Cashbook 5 2 14.00 11.67 2.33
Cashbook 7 2 51.52 42.93 8.59
Cashbook 1 3 5,485.63 4,571.36 914.27
Cashbook 1 4 7,836.11 6,530.11 1,306.00
INPUT Total Rate: S 17,564.13 14,636.80 2,927.33

Cashbook 1 6,756.67 6,756.67 0.00
Cashbook 1 3 221.03 221.03 0.00
Cashbook 1 4 489.76 489.76 0.00
INPUT Total Rate: z 7,467.46 7,467.46 0.00

VAT Return Summary: Total Outputs 1,010.75 842.27 168.48
Total Inputs 25,971.04 23,001.22 2,969.82

VAT due in the period on sales and other outputs Box 1 168.48
VAT due in the period on acquisitions of goods made in Northern Ireland from EU Member States 2 0.00
Total VAT due 3 168.48
VAT reclaimed in the period on purchases and other inputs (including acquisitions in Northern Ireland from EU member states) 4 2,969.82
Net VAT to reclaim from HMRC 5 2,801.34
Total value of sales and all other outputs excluding any VAT 6 842.00
Total value of purchases and all other inputs excluding any VAT 7 23,001.00
Total value of dispatches of goods and related costs (excluding VAT) from Northern Ireland to EU Member States 8 0.00
Total value of acquisitions of goods and related costs (excluding VAT) made in Northern Ireland from EU Member States 9 0.00
VAT on acquisitions of goods and related costs made in Northern Ireland from EU Member States 0.00



